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IMIE

Kamil
Tomek
Sylwester
Grzegorz
Przemystaw
Rafat
Sebastian
Woijciech
Katarzyna
Piotr
Katarzyna
Radostaw
Damian
Piotrek
Anna
Sylwia
Karol
Dominik
Krzysztof
Jan
Michal
Pawel
Bartosz
Edyta
Michat
Filip
Anna
Adam
Anna

NAZWISKO

Lubowiecki
Skéra
Wojcik
Mikofajczuk
Rodak
Pajdosz
Dobrowolski
Niedziétka
Borucka
Tokarski
Pajdosz
Poptawski
Kordecki
Szczepaniak
Chromik
Szymowska
Celinski
Jurczak
Szymko
Niedziotka
Olszewski
Karcz
Kobylinski
Kotecka
Szymaniak
Rudnicki
Lewandowska
Korycinski
Cielemecka

NR
118

153
157
137
10
97
126
91
149
129
159
112
11
93
146
92
104
145
125
127
106
110
113
144
138
116
111
95

MIASTO

Siedice
Skérzec
Korczew
Zbuczyn

Siedice

Biata Podlaska
Zbuczyn
Siedlce
Siedlce
Kotun
Biata Podlaska
Siedlce
Golice

Siedlce

Siedice

tukow

Zbuczyn Poduchowny

Jabtonna Lacka
Siedice
Siedlce

Pruszkow
Siedlce
Siedice

Warszawa

Kisielany Kuce
Siedlce
Mrozy

Nowe Opole
Siedice

Siedlecki Maraton Na Raty
Etap Pierwszy
Siedlce 04.04.2025

KLUB K

Yulo Run Team
Grupa Biegaczy Skorzec Biega

Yulo Run Team SiedIce
KB Biata Biega

ZBUCKI RUCH
Yulo Run Team SiedIce

KB Biata Biega 2
TSC
Znajomy Optyk
3
Dzikie Borsuki 4
Zbucki Ruch

Yulo Run Team Siedlce
Brak

Team Zabiegane Dni

5

Ultraway.pl
Grupa Biegaczy Skorzec Biega 6
YULO run team 7

N RN WN = =

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22

Wyniki i pomiar czasu
Time2go.pl

533502 002
slawek.banbura@gmail.com

CZAS CZAS NETTO
00:45:20 00:45:20
00:45:36 00:45:36
00:46:20 00:46:20
00:46:41 00:46:40
00:49:20 00:49:19
00:49:22 00:49:21
00:51:23 00:51:21
00:53:00 00:53:00
00:53:18 00:53:18
00:53:29 00:53:27
00:53:29 00:53:28
00:53:42 00:53:42
00:54:49 00:54:45
00:54:54 00:54:53
00:55:14 00:55:10
00:55:11 00:55:11
00:55:18 00:55:16
00:55:47 00:55:47
00:55:59 00:55:59
00:56:37 00:56:32
00:57:05 00:57:03
00:57:58 00:57:57
00:58:43 00:58:41
00:58:53 00:58:49
00:59:25 00:59:25
00:59:33 00:59:32
00:59:41 00:59:40
00:59:51 00:59:50
00:59:52 00:59:50



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Leszek
Izabela
Klaudia
Joanna
Dariusz
Robert
Kamil
Pawet
Mariusz
Marlena
Maciej
Dorota
Przemek
Alina
Woijciech
Tomasz
Natalia
Maciej
Pawet
Ewa
Anna
Weronika
Arkadiusz
Adam
Krzysztof
Karol
Joanna
Marta
Katarzyna
Robert

Skorupka
Ztoch
Jedrzejczyk
Karpiarz
Marciniuk
Gawilowicz
Ptudowski
Gorzatczynski
Danasiewicz
Strupiechowska
Pietrzak
Stanczuk
Matewka
Szysz
Skup
Garkowski
Kotrys
Chromik
Mileszczyk
Piasecka
Gniadek
Raczynska
Kania
Newel
Jozwiak
Kuzma
Radzikowska
Mroczek
Swigtek
Litwinski

5

154
103
107
119
99

133
101
96

143
132
141
120
147
140
98

114
94

122
130
100
134
105
124
156

136
123
148
117

Nowe Iganie
Siedice
Siedlce
Zbuczyn
Siedice
Lukoéw

Stok Lacki-Folwark

Rozki

Jedlnia-Letnisko

Siedice
Stare Opole
Siedice
Siedice
Siedice
Siedice
tukow
Hajnéwka
Siedice
Siedice
tukow

Dabrowka Lug

Siedice
Siedice
Siedice
Siedice
Siedlce
Siedice
Chodow
Siedice
Siedice

Siedlecki Maraton Na Raty
Etap Pierwszy
Siedlce 04.04.2025

Grupa Biegaczy Skorzec Biega
YULO Run Team

Zbucki Ruch

Dzikie Borsuki

Straz Pozarna
Yulo Run Team SiedIce

Grupa Biegaczy Skorzec Biega
Ortalion Trenera
Skorpiony
Hajnowka Biega

KosteraTeam
Grupa Biegaczy Skorzec Biega
Cérka pieknego ojca

Yulo Run Team Siedice
YULO RUN TEAM SIEDLCE
Yulo Run Team Siedice
Stéw Jogging Siedlce
Yulo Run Team Siedlce
Niezrzeszony

©

11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18
19
20

23

24
25
26
27
28

29

30

31
32

33
34

35
36
37
38

39

Wyniki i pomiar czasu
Time2go.pl

533502 002
slawek.banbura@gmail.com

01:00:11
01:00:34
01:00:44
01:00:50
01:00:59
01:01:00
01:01:31
01:01:44
01:01:47
01:02:02
01:02:18
01:02:24
01:02:41
01:02:41
01:03:05
01:03:11
01:03:16
01:03:29
01:03:34
01:03:59
01:04:10
01:04:24
01:04:25
01:04:54
01:04:51
01:05:01
01:05:16
01:05:17
01:05:53
01:06:17

01:00:08
01:00:31
01:00:43
01:00:46
01:00:56
01:01:00
01:01:28
01:01:42
01:01:44
01:01:59
01:02:14
01:02:20
01:02:39
01:02:41
01:03:03
01:03:07
01:03:13
01:03:25
01:03:30
01:03:57
01:04:09
01:04:19
01:04:20
01:04:48
01:04:49
01:04:59
01:05:12
01:05:13
01:05:49
01:06:14



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Pawetl
Piotr
Zbigniew
Dorota
Mateusz
Agnieszka
Irek
Natalia
llona
Tomasz
Tomasz
Maciej
Tadeusz
Leszek

Raczynski
Kicinski
Siedlaczek
Ostrowska
Karwowski
Izdebska
Wasiluk
Michalak
Wilenska
Znoj
Araszkiewicz
Kuzma
Bednarzak
Borkowski

135
109
139
128
108
102
151
121
152
155
88

115
89

90

Siedlce
Warszawa
Lublin
Siedice
Siedice
Siedice
Siedice
Wisniew
Lukow
Borki-Paduchy
Siedice
Siedice
Siedice
Grabianow

Siedlecki Maraton Na Raty
Etap Pierwszy
Siedlce 04.04.2025

Maz Babci

Ekstremalna Grupa Biegowa
YULO RUN TEAM SIEDLCE

Wisniewbiegaimaszeruje
Skorpiony
Sfora - BMK
MAZOWIECKI SZPITAL WOJEWODZKI W SIEDLCACH
Yulorunteam
YULO RUN TEAM SIEDLCE
NoWi Siedice - NW Wschod

21

22

23
24

40
41
42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49

Wyniki i pomiar czasu
Time2go.pl
533502 002

slawek.banbura@gmail.com

01:07:28
01:07:56
01:08:26
01:08:37
01:10:06
01:10:15
01:12:39
01:13:18
01:13:46
01:15:50
01:17:59
01:25:51
01:25:50
01:45:32

01:07:24
01:07:47
01:08:22
01:08:31
01:10:04
01:10:12
01:12:33
01:13:12
01:13:42
01:15:45
01:17:56
01:25:40
01:25:41
01:44:09



